800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com
4 - Flow
SDI Series
Insert Meter, Small Diameter Impeller (SDI)
SDI0H1N20-0200
SDI1D1N20-0200
SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Design

U001-0063 SD10D1N00-0200 Flow, SDI, SS, 1.5 to 10, Frequency, No Display
U001-0064 SD10H1N00-0200 Flow, SDI, SS, 1.5 to 10, Hot Tap,  Frequency, No Display
ORDERING INFORMATION
Other models available:
Electronic
Housing Output Display Shaft Impeller BearingO-RingMaterial Type
= NEMA 4X 0 = Frequency (standard)
1 = Analog 4-20mA
2 = Scaled Pulse
5 = Bidirectional, analog,
      4-20mA (hot tap SS only)
6 = Bidirectional, scaled
       pulse (hot tap SS only)
D1 = Direct Insert for Pipe 1½ - 10”
D2 = Direct Insert for Pipe 12 - 36”
D3 = Direct Insert 36” and up
H1 = Hot Tap for Pipe 1½ - 10”
H2 = Hot Tap for Pipe 12 - 36”
H3 = Hot Tap 36” and up
0 = Stainless Steel/
       PPS plastic Tip
1 = Brass/PPS
       plastic Tip
      (no Hot Tap)
2 = Stainless Steel/
       PEEK plastic Tip
SDI
0 = Zirconia Ceramic
       (optional)
1 = Hastelloy® C-276
       (optional)
2 = Tungsten Carbide
       (standard)
= Stainless
Steel
= Torion®
N 0 0
* Software and programming cable are required for analog, Modbus, LonWorks, BACnet transmitter and
meter products.
** A1027 required to adapt SDI hot tap sensor 1” machine thread to 1” NPT for hot tap drilling tools.
Example:
SDI      1      D3      N        6       0        0        2       0        0
0 = No Display
1 = LCD Option
      (requires output
       option 1 or 2)
0 = Viton®
     (standard)
1 = EDPM
2 = AFLAS®
HQ0001777.D     01141